Dane County

Legislation Text

File #: 2019 OA-031, Version: 1

AMENDING CHAPTER 20 OF THE DANE COUNTY CODE OF ORDINANCES, REGARDING
REIMBURSEMENT FOR COSTS AND PROVISION OF REFRESHMENTS AT COUNTY FUNCTIONS

AUDET - 17

BAYRD - 8

BOLLIG - 31

BUCKINGHAM - 24

CHAWLA -6

CHENOWETH - 35

CLAUSIUS - 19

CORRIGAN - 26

DANNER - 11

DeGARMO - 33

DOWNING - 30

DOYLE -1

EICHER -3

ERICKSON - 13

JONES - 28

KIEFER - 25

KILMER - 4

KNOLL - 32

KRAUSE - 27

Environment Agriculture & Natural
Resources (EANR)

Executive

Health & Human Needs (HHN)

KUHN - 16

LEVIN - 10

McCARVILLE - 22

— 2. Pt Z
MILES - 34 %J

NELSON -9

NGUYEN-HILFIGER - 14

PETERS - 15

RATCLIFF - 36

RIPP - 29

RITT - 18

RUSK - 12

SALOV - 37

SCHAUER - 21

SCHWELLENBACH - 20

STUBBS - 23

VELDRAN -7

WEGLEITNER -2

YOUNG -5

REFERRED TO:

_____ Public Protection & Judiciary (PPJ)

____ Public Works & Transportation (PWT)

___ Zoning & Land Regulations (ZLR)
Personnel & Finance (P&F)

Other Committee Assignments




Dane County

Legislation Text

File #: 2019 RES-452, Version: 1

AUTHORIZING MODIFICATION TO LAW ENFORCEMENT SERVICE CONTRACTS WITH THE VILLAGES
OF WINDSOR AND MAZOMANIE

AUDET - 17 KUHN - 16
BAYRD - 8 LEVIN - 10
BOLLIG - 31 McCARVILLE - 22 L;/Mll %g e s 4%@@ é&/{%f
BUCKINGHAM - 24 MILES - 34
CHAWLA -6 NELSON -9
CHENOWETH - 35 NGUYEN-HILFIGER - 14
CLAUSIUS - 19 PETERS - 15
CORRIGAN - 26 RATCLIFF - 36
DANNER - 11 \(LM/\/D/M\/V\/\/RIPP -29
DeGARMO - 33 D RITT - 18 N\ p;
DOWNING - 30 WRUSK - 12 P CLWQ{%L‘G/Q/
DOYLE - 1 SALOQV - 37
EICHER -3 SCHAUER - 21 LA AL A )
4, FLY ’ ]
ERICKSON - 13 “"SCHWELLENBACH - 2(%,\0,‘_,@& JU@J—{Z{Z’Q@AAVE\I \ p
JONES - 28 STUBBS - 23
KIEFER - 25 VELDRAN -7
KILMER - 4 WEGLEITNER - 2
KNOLL -32 YOUNG - 5
KRAUSE - 27 S — /(;L,, -
REFERRED TO:
___ Environment Agriculture & Natural r’/
Resources (EANR) __ ¥V Public Protection & Judiciary (PPJ)
_ Executive ___ Public Works & Transportation (PWT)
_______ Health & Human Needs (HHN) Zoning & Land Regulations (ZLR)

V' Personnel & Finance (P&F)

Other Committee Assignments




Dane County

Legislation Text

File #: 2019 RES-454, Version: 1

AUTHORIZING A LEASE BETWEEN THE ALLIANT ENERGY CENTER OF DANE COUNTY AND THE U.S.

DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS

AUDET - 17
BAYRD - 8
BOLLIG - 31
BUCKINGHAM - 24
CHAWLA -6
CHENOWETH - 35
CLAUSIUS - 19
CORRIGAN - 26
DANNER - 11
DeGARMO - 33
DOWNING - 30
DOYLE - 1
EICHER -3
ERICKSON - 13
JONES - 28
KIEFER - 25
KILMER - 4
KNOLL - 32
KRAUSE - 27

Environment Agriculture & Natural

Resources (EANR)

Executive

Health & Human Needs (HHN)

KUHN - 16

LEVIN - 10

McCARVILLE - 22

MILES - 34

NELSON -9

NGUYEN-HILFIGER - 14

PETERS - 15

RATCLIFF - 36

RIPP - 29

RITT - 18

RUSK - 12

SALOV - 37

SCHAUER - 21

SCHWELLENBACH - 20

STUBBS - 23

VELDRAN -7

WEGLEITNER - 2

YOUNG -5

REFERRED TO:

_____Public Protection & Judiciary (PPJ)
L Public Works & Transportation (PWT)
_____Zoning & Land Regulations (ZLR)
L Personnel & Finance (P&F)

Other Committee Assignments




Dane County

Legislation Text

File #: 2019 RES-459, Version: 1

AUTHORIZING AN ADDENDUM TO A PURCHASE OF SERVICES AGREEMENT WITH OPERATION

FRESH START INC

AUDET - 17

BAYRD - 8

BOLLIG - 31

BUCKINGHAM - 24 '

CHAWLA -6 %@AA\ g

CHENOWETH - 35

KUHN - 16

LEVIN - 10

77 .
Wf e

McCARVILLE - 22

MILES - 34

NELSON -9

NGUYEN-HILFIGER - 14

CLAUSIUS - 19 PETERS - 15

CORRIGAN - 26 RATCLIFF - 36

DANNER - 11 RIPP - 29 1 <
DeGARMO - 33 n & "RITT-18 u‘ MM

~BoWNING - 30 NVM M’) RUSK - 12

DOYLE -1 / SALQV - 37

EICHER -3 SCHAUER - 21

ERICKSON -13 SCHWELLENBACH - 20
JONES - 28 STUBBS - 23

KIEFER - 25 VELDRAN -7

KILMER - 4 WEGLEITNER - 2

KNOLL - 32 YOUNG - 5

KRAUSE - 27

REFERRED TO:
;{_ Environment Agriculture & Natural
Resources (EANR) ___ Public Protection & Judiciary (PPJ)
Executive ___ Public Works & Transportation (PWT)

Health & Human Needs (HHN)

YOS

Zoning & Land Regulations (ZLR)

V¥~ Personnel & Finance (P&F)

Other Committee Assignments




Dane County

Legislation Text

File #: 2019 RES-460, Version: 1

ACCEPTANCE OF A 2020 URBAN FORESTRY GRANT FROM THE WI DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL

RESOURCES
AUDET - 17 KUHN - 16
q ) l\" , ‘
BAYRD - 8 “LEVIN - 10 (Dimin 7. L
/ i
( /
BOLLIG - 31 McCARVILLE - 22
BUCKINGHAM -24 MILES - 34
/ /]
WCHAWLA - 6 W l~—" NELSON -9
CHENOWETH - 35 NGUYEN-HILFIGER - 14
CLAUSIUS - 19 PETERS - 15
CORRIGAN - 26 RATCLIFF - 36
DANNER - 11 RIPP - 29 <
\?GARMO .58 ~ RITT - 18 ﬁM(WM
OWNING - 30 RUSK - 12
DOYLE - 1 SALOV - 37
EICHER - 3 SCHAUER - 21
ERICKSON - 13 i SCHWELLENBACH - 20
“JONES - 28 Z/ Ch! STUBBS - 23
>
KIEFER - 25 VELDRAN - 7
KILMER - 4 WEGLEITNER - 2
KNOLL - 32 YOUNG - 5
KRAUSE - 27
REFERRED TO:

v/ __ Environment Agriculture & Natural
Resources (EANR)

Executive

Health & Human Needs (HHN)

____Public Protection & Judiciary (PPJ)

____ Public Works & Transportation (PWT)
Zoning & Land Regulations (ZLR)
Personnel & Finance (P&F)

Other Committee Assignments




Dane

Legislation

File #: 2019 RES-461, Version: 1

AUTHORIZING A PURCHASE OF LAND IN THE TOWN OF MAZOMANIE FOR HALFWAY PRAIRIE

SCHOOL COUNTY PARK

AUDET - 17 KUHN - 16
BAYRD - 8 LEVIN - 10
BOLLIG - 31 McCARVILLE - 22

BUCKINGHAM - 24

MILES - 34

CHAWLA -6

NELSON -9

CHENOWETH - 35

NGUYEN-HILFIGER - 14

CLAUSIUS - 19 PETERS - 15
CORRIGAN - 26 RATCLIFE=36 N
DANNER - 11 RIPP -2@ ,l/)w ////
DeGARMO - 33 RITT - 18 / '
DOWNING - 30 RUSK - 12
DOYLE - 1 SALOV - 37
EICHER - 3 SCHAUER - 21
ERICKSON - 13 £ SCHWELLENBACH - 20
JONES - 26 / ' (L)Qf,((’ STUBBS - 23
KIEFER - 25 VELDRAN - 7
KILMER - 4 WEGLEITNER - 2
KNOLL - 32 YOUNG - 5
KRAUSE - 27
REFERRED TO:

\/ Environment Agriculture & Natural
Resources (EANR)

Executive

Health & Human Needs (HHN)

PSS

____ Public Protection & Judiciary (PPJ)
__ Public Works & Transportation (PWT)
___ Zoning & Land Regulations (ZLR)

__ V' Personnel & Finance (P&F)

Other Committee Assignments




Dane

Legislation

File #: 2019 RES-462, Version: 1

ACCEPTING REVENUE FROM THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES AUTHORIZING A
NEW POSITION FOR COMPREHENSIVE COMMUNITY SERVICES - DCDHS - PREVENTION AND EARLY
INTERVENTION DIVISION (PEI)

’ Z g SN
AUDET - 17 KUHN - 16 W

. &7
BAYRD - 8 LEVIN - 10
BOLLIG - 31 _ McCARVILLE - 22
JBUCKINGHAM - 24 . :;?/»-{/\ ‘ij\,\k MILES - 34
CHAWLA -6 | ’ NELSON - 9
CHENOWETH - 35 NGUYEN-HILFIGER - 14
CLAUSIUS - 19 PETERS - 15
CORRIGAN - 26 RATCLIFF - 36
DANNER - 11 RIPP - 29
DeGARMO - 33 RITT - 18
DOWNING - 30 —~) RUSK - 12
~DOYLE -1 7@/(({% IDO@\' SALOV - 37
EICHER -3 \ ) ~ SCHAUER - 21
ERICKSON - 13 SCHWELLENBACH - 20
JONES - 28 STUBBS - 23 7 P
KIEFER - 25 N/ VELDRAN - 7 ///Z//’% /&Amﬂ-\
déILMER -4 s -~ WEGLEITNER - 2
KNOLL - 32 WOUNG -5 ﬁu/}\, Ay —
KRAUSE - 27
REFERRED TO:
___ Environment Agriculture & Natural
Resources (EANR) __ Public Protection & Judiciary (PPJ)
__ Executive __ Public Works & Transportation (PWT)
J’é Health & Human Needs (HHN) __ Zoning & Land Regulations (ZLR)

V_ Personnel & Finance (P&F)

Other Committee Assignments




Dane County

Legislation Text

File #: 2019 RES-463, Version: 1

APPROVE NEW CROP LEASES ON COUNTY LAND

AUDET - 17
BAYRD - 8
BOLLIG - 31
BUCKINGHAM - 24
CHAWLA -6
CHENOWETH - 35
CLAUSIUS - 19
CORRIGAN - 26
DANNER - 11
DeGARMO - 33
DOWNING - 30
DOYLE -1
EICHER -3
ERICKSON - 13
JONES - 28
KIEFER - 25
KILMER - 4
KNOLL - 32
KRAUSE - 27

\/ Environment Agriculture & Natural

Resources (EANR)

Executive

J ——~, ")
X

Health & Human Needs (HHN)

Yo\

KUHN - 16

LEVIN - 10

McCARVILLE - 22

MILES - 34

NELSON -9

NGUYEN-HILFIGER - 14

PETERS - 15

RATCLIFF - 36

RIPP - 29

D,
i

RITT -18

RUSK - 12

SALQOV - 37

SCHAUER - 21

SCHWELLENBACH - 20

STUBBS - 23

VELDRAN -7

WEGLEITNER -2

YOUNG -5

REFERRED TO:

Public Protection & Judiciary (PPJ)
Public Works & Transportation (PWT)
Zoning & Land Regulations (ZLR)

v/ Personnel & Finance (P&F)

Other Committee Assignments




Dane County

Legislation Text

File #: 2019 RES-464, Version: 1

AUTHORIZING AN UNDERGROUND ELECTRIC AND COMMUNICATION EASEMENT TO WISCONSIN

POWER AND LIGHT COMPANY

AUDET - 17

BAYRD - 8

BOLLIG - 31

BUCKINGHAM - 24

CHAWLA -6

CHENOWETH - 35

CLAUSIUS - 19

CORRIGAN - 26

DANNER - 11

DeGARMO - 33

DOWNING - 30

DOYLE - 1 /) /—/ )
—

EICHER -3

AT
ERICKSON - 13

JONES - 28

KIEFER - 25

KILMER - 4

KNOLL - 32

KRAUSE - 27

\/ Environment Agriculture & Natural
Resources (EANR)

Executive

Health & Human Needs (HHN)

YOS

KUHN - 16

LEVIN - 10

McCARVILLE - 22

MILES - 34

NELSON -9

NGUYEN-HILFIGER - 14

PETERS - 15

RATCLIFF - 36

A A
RIPP - 29 )o.////]n

RITT - 18 - ,(// l

RUSK - 12

SALQV - 37

SCHAUER - 21

SCHWELLENBACH - 20

STUBBS - 23

VELDRAN -7

WEGLEITNER -2

YOUNG -5

REFERRED TO:

Public Protection & Judiciary (PPJ)
Public Works & Transportation (PWT)
Zoning & Land Regulations (ZLR)

\/___Personnel & Finance (P&F)

Other Committee Assignments




Dane County

Legislation Text

File #: 2019 RES-465, Version: 1

AUTHORIZING A PURCHASE OF LAND IN THE TOWN OF MIDDLETON FOR BLACK EARTH CREEK

NATURAL RESOURCE AREA

AUDET - 17

BAYRD - 8

BOLLIG - 31

BUCKINGHAM - 24

CHAWLA -6

CHENOWETH - 35

CLAUSIUS - 19

CORRIGAN - 26

DANNER - 11

DeGARMO - 33

DOWNING - 30

DOYLE - 1 e il

EICHER - 3 \%Z){

ERICKSON - 13

JONES - 28

KIEFER - 25

KILMER - 4

KNOLL - 32

KRAUSE - 27

\/ Environment Agriculture & Natural
Resources (EANR)

Executive

Health & Human Needs (HHN)

S

KUHN - 16

LEVIN - 10

McCARVILLE - 22

MILES - 34

NELSON -9

NGUYEN-HILFIGER - 14

PETERS - 15

RATCLIFF - 36 . 2

RIPP - 29 "V/ .
RITT - 18 0 ///\/l//i/!

RUSK - 12

SALQV - 37

SCHAUER - 21

SCHWELLENBACH - 20

STUBBS - 23

VELDRAN -7

WEGLEITNER -2

YOUNG -5

REFERRED TO:

______ Public Protection & Judiciary (PPJ)
_____ Public Works & Transportation (PWT)
_______Zoning & Land Regulations (ZLR)
L Personnel & Finance (P&F)

Other Committee Assignments




Dane County

Legislation Text

File #: 2019 RES-468, Version: 5

CONTRACT ADDENDUM FOR SCS ENGINEERS ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING CONTRACT

AUDET - 17

BAYRD - 8

BOLLIG - 31

BUCKINGHAM - 24

CHAWLA -6

CHENOWETH - 35

CLAUSIUS - 19

CORRIGAN - 26

DANNER - 11

DeGARMO - 33

DOWNING - 30

DOYLE -1

EICHER -3

ERICKSON - 13

JONES - 28

KIEFER - 25

KILMER - 4

KNOLL - 32

KRAUSE - 27

Environment Agriculture & Natural
Resources (EANR)

Executive

Health & Human Needs (HHN)

KUHN - 16

LEVIN - 10

McCARVILLE - 22

MILES - 34

NELSON -9

NGUYEN-HILFIGER - 14

PETERS - 15

RATCLIFF - 36 >y ,aj//%,b )

RIPP - 29 ayl 1,

RITT-18

RUSK - 12

SALQV - 37

SCHAUER - 21

SCHWELLENBACH - 20

STUBBS - 23

VELDRAN -7

WEGLEITNER - 2

YOUNG -5

REFERRED TO:

___ Public Protection & Judiciary (PPJ)
__\Z Public Works & Transportation (PWT)
_____Zoning & Land Regulations (ZLR)
_4‘4 Personnel & Finance (P&F)

Other Committee Assignments




Dane County

Legislation Text

File #: 2019 RES-469, Version: 2

CONTRACT ADDENDUM FOR SCS ENGINEERS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT

AUDET - 17 KUHN - 16
BAYRD - 8 LEVIN - 10
BOLLIG - 31 McCARVILLE - 22
BUCKINGHAM - 24 MILES - 34
CHAWLA -6 NELSON -9

CHENOWETH - 35
CLAUSIUS - 19

NGUYEN-HILFIGER - 14

PETERS - 15

CORRIGAN - 26 RATCLIFF - 36 ‘/ﬂm;{ﬂ
DANNER - 11 RIPP - 29 (f)w'/// N
DeGARMO - 33 RITT - 18 V ¢
DOWNING - 30 RUSK - 12
DOYLE - 1 SALOV - 37
EICHER - 3 SCHAUER - 21
ERICKSON - 13 SCHWELLENBACH - 20
JONES - 28 STUBBS - 23
KIEFER - 25 VELDRAN - 7
KILMER - 4 WEGLEITNER - 2
KNOLL - 32 YOUNG - 5
KRAUSE - 27
REFERRED TO:

Environment Agriculture & Natural

Resources (EANR)

Executive

Health & Human Needs (HHN)

Public Protection & Judiciary (PPJ)
_l Public Works & Transportation (PWT)

Zoning & Land Regulations (ZLR)

Personnel & Finance (P&F)

Other Committee Assignments




Dane

Legislation

File #: 2019 RES-470, Version: 1

AUTHORIZING LEASE FOR BADGER ROAD JOINING FORCES FOR FAMILIES / COMMUNITY

RESTORATIVE COURT / IMMIGRATION AFFAIRS OFFICE DCDHS - PEI DIVISION

=2
AUDET - 17 KUHN - 16 Sz -
BAYRD - 8 LEVIN - 10
BOLLIG - 31 _ McCARVILLE - 22
BUCKINGHAM - 24 _ ;f"';-'_\{_, e MILES - 34
CHAWLA - 6 - NELSON - 9
CHENOWETH - 35 NGUYEN-HILFIGER - 14
CLAUSIUS - 19 PETERS - 15
CORRIGAN - 26 RATCLIFF - 36
DANNER - 11 RIPP - 29
DeGARMO - 33 RITT - 18
DOWNING - 30 i 3 40 I Biie. NP RUSK - 12
‘x«DCYLE = 7 (37{» WL&’ SALOV - 37
EICHER -3 @ / ) SCHAUER - 21
ERICKSON - 13 SCHWELLENBACH - 20
JONES - 28 S}UBBS -23 = /S S
KIEFER - 25 ) /7 WELDRAN - 7 g{///%% __—
~KILMER - 4 _— z 74 Z;z/i % ¢~ WEGLEITNER -2
KNOLL - 32 YOUNG - 5 Ty~
KRAUSE - 27 ’
REFERRED TO:

Environment Agriculture & Natural
Resources (EANR)

Executive

\/Health & Human Needs (HHN)

_____Public Protection & Judiciary (PPJ)
_\{Public Works & Transportation (PWT)
_______Zoning & Land Regulations (ZLR)
_LPersonnel & Finance (P&F)

Other Committee Assignments




Dane County

Legislation Text

File #: 2019 RES-472, Version: 1

APPROVING THE PURCHASE OF A FACILITY AT 5415 KING JAMES WAY IN FITCHBURG FOR
THE RELOCATION OF DANE COUNTY EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

VAUDET - 17 @,[i (MMKUHN-%

- BAYRD-38 LEVIN - 10
BOLLIG - 31 McCARVILLE - 22
BUCKINGHAM - 24 MILES - 34
CHAWLA -6 NELSON - 9 -
CHENOWETH - 35 \AGUYEN-HILFIGER - 14 dg/ "
CLAUSIUS - 19 PETERS - 15 DAY
CORRIGAN - 26 RATCLIFF - 36
— ~BANNER - 11 Uﬁﬁﬁ,\{)’(y\« VMR- S RIPP - 29
DeGARMO - 33 \ RITT - 18 ~ ~ p
DOWNING - 30 —\RUSK - 12 ) CM\Q//(JL@LZ/
DOYLE -1 SALOV - 37
EICHER -3 SCHAUER - 21 A LN A n
ERICKSON - 13 - ‘z:WELLENBACH -20 L/OLA);:‘}AAJ\M}QWA\)ZQ/LX/
JONES - 28 STUBBS - 23 (
KIEFER - 25 VELDRAN -7
KILMER - 4 WEGLEITNER - 2
KNOLL - 32 YOUNG -5
“KRAUSE - 27 "= S ——
REFERRED TO:
___ Environment Agriculture & Natural AZ
Resources (EANR) Public Protection & Judiciary (PPJ)
__ Executive _/ Public Works & Transportation (PWT)
__ Health & Human Needs (HHN) Zoning & Land Regulations (ZLR)

V' __Personnel & Finance (P&F)

Other Committee Assignments




Dane County

Legislation Text

File #: 2019 RES-473, Version: 1

SUPPORTING BARGAINING BETWEEN SEIU HEALTHCARE WISCONSIN UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN
HOSPITALS AND CLINICS AUTHORITY (UWHCA) REGISTERED NURSES AND UNIVERSITY OF
WISCONSIN HOSPITALS AND CLINICS

AUDET - 17 ~ KUHN - 16

)
\BAYRD - 8 %7’\&/ LEVIN - 10 1/
VBOLLIG - 31 % 7 viacCARVlLLE -22

VéUCKINGHAM-24 " Q,/\ “—— MILES - 34

(¥ 3 — . ) 7
CHAWLA-6® @/ [/\ {/v ELSON - 9
CHENOWETH - 35 NGUYEN-HILFIGER - 14
CLAUSIUS - 19 \?TERS-% £h. 2
CORRIGAN - 26 /ﬂ- é“:‘-\q_ , ATCLIFF - 36 %@WW
; (AN o
“DANNER - 11 RIPP - 29

"\DeGARMO - 33 WM/M/L) \F{}TT -18
()

~DOWNING - 30 LV e, RUSK - 12

V¥ s

/ I Uk 2 A
~DOYLE - 1 @ z.é,'ﬂ["‘é T/< sALOV-37

EICHER - 3™ ‘,ga‘..\"/y SCHAUER - 21
VERICKSON - 13 \"/ T+ _ SCHWELLENBACH - 20

/ v 4
JONES - 28 \% : @M sTuBBs - 23

KIEFER - 25  VELDRAN - 7 ~
JKILMER - 4 WEGLEITNER - 2
/
“KNOLL - 32 WOUNG - 5
Vé A
RAUSE - 27 Yo G,
REFERRED TO:

Environment Agriculture & Natural

Resources (EANR) Public Protection & Judiciary (PPJ)

\/ Executive Public Works & Transportation (PWT)
Health & Human Needs (HHN) Zoning & Land Regulations (ZLR)

Personnel & Finance (P&F)

Other Committee Assignments




Dane County

Legislation Text

File #: 2019 RES-474, Version: 1

COUNTY EXECUTIVE APPOINTMENTS

AUDET - 17 KUHN - 16
BAYRD - 8 LEVIN - 10
BOLLIG - 31 McCARVILLE - 22
BUCKINGHAM - 24 MILES - 34
CHAWLA -6 NELSON -9
CHENOWETH - 35 NGUYEN-HILFIGER - 14
CLAUSIUS - 19 PETERS - 15
CORRIGAN - 26 Z 2 :Qé = RATCLIFF - 36
DANNER - 11 RIPP - 29
DeGARMO - 33 RITT - 18
DOWNING - 30 RUSK - 12
DOYLE - 1 SALOV - 37
EICHER - 3 SCHAUER - 21
ERICKSON - 13 SCHWELLENBACH - 20
JONES - 28 STUBBS - 23
KIEFER - 25 VELDRAN -7
KILMER - 4 WEGLEITNER - 2
KNOLL - 32 YOUNG -5
KRAUSE - 27
REFERRED TO:
__ Environment Agriculture & Natural
Resources (EANR) __ Public Protection & Judiciary (PPJ)
;/Executive ' __ Public Works & Transportation (PWT)
Health & Human Needs (HHN) __ Zoning & Land Regulations (ZLR)

Personnel & Finance (P&F)

Other Committee Assignments




